Burrowhayes Farm AA

Caravan & Camping Site & Riding Stables e
West Luccombe, Porlock, Minehead, Somerset TA24 8HT
Tel: 01643 862463 ' email: info@burrowhayes.co.uk

2024 Tariff for Touring & Camping VAT Reg. No. 319 4809 39

ALL CHARGES ARE PER NIGHT Low Season | Mid Season High Season Agﬁitional
; ; March 15 - March 27 May 3 - May 23 March 28 - March 31 easter arges
Each PITCH FEE includes unit, 1 car and up to 2 April 1 - May 2 June 1-July 19 May 24 - May 31 SBH Throughout the
persons Sept 28 - Nov 2 Aug 31 - Sept 27 July 20 - Aug 30 season.
Dates are inclusive nights >
TOURING STANDARD Adults (17rs+)
P'TCH Grass (some hard £2400 £26.00 £28.00 £8.00
= standing)
For Touring Caravans, i
i Children (3-16
compen g | FOLYSERVICED | L €00
with 16amp EHU & TV link. Hard standing, mains B . .
water & grey waste.
Under 3's:
BASIC No charge.
CAMPING (without hook-up) £18.00 £20.00 £22.00
PITCH Awning: £1.50
For Tents, Trailer Tents & Sm Porch: £1.00
2 : SERVICED
Campervans. Max siz £24_00 " £28,0 .
’ pedire;mn 8m o (with 16AMP HOOK-UP) £26.00 0 Pup Tent: £1.50
Gazebo: £2.00
* 1 PERSON only with .
SMALL TENT No Hook-up £13.00 £14.00 £15.00 Extra Car: £1.50
* |f staying a minimum of 7 nights over Easter low season charges will apply when paid for on arrival.

2024 TERMS FOR RESERVATIONS

e All charges include VAT and are subject to alteration without notice.

e A non-returnable deposit of £25.00 per pitch is required on booking and the balance is payable on day of
arrival.

e Please complete reservation form from our website www.burrowhayes.co.uk or phone us on 01643
862463 (in office hours) to pay your deposit by debit/credit card. All bookings are acknowledged in
writing, either by post or by email.

e The number of nights booked will be charged for unless cancelled in writing or by email prior to your
arrival. Alterations to numbers in your party etc. can be advised on arrival.

e Pitches to be vacated by 11am on your day of departure. New arrivals are welcomed from 12 midday.
e Wi-Fiis available for web-browsing and emails free of charge, please enquire at reception.

e Electric vehicle charging from within your tent or caravan is strictly prohibited. Please ask at reception
for nearby EV charging stations.

e Barbecues are allowed when kept off the ground for which blocks are readily available. Small fire pits on
legs are allowed in moderation and must not disturb neighboring guests. Open fires on the ground are
strictly prohibited.

e A nice family ambience during the day is followed by a strict code of quiet at night.

e DOGS are welcomed without charge for Touring & Camping they must be kept on their leads at all
times, exercised off the site and NEVER left unattended.

Proprietors Julian & Marion Dascombe



